
Optio
n No.

Name of   employee Present station
Date of joining in 
present station

Date of Entry in 
Municipal Common 

Service
Home Station Date of Retirement

Outstation 
Service

Preference Seniority

1 RAJITHA RANI Y WADAKKANCHERY 01-02-2017 23-05-2008 VARKALA 31-05-2039 3.92 S C

1 PRASANTH R O CHALAKKUDY 01-02-2017 03-09-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2038 3.75

3
SILI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

SULTHANBATHERY 18-02-2017 08-09-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2036 3.33 S C

1 AJI KUMARI  V HARIPPAD 13-01-2017 26-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 30-05-2027 2.58
Mentally disorderd 

daughter

2 SUJA S V ATTINGAL 12-01-2017 04-09-2008 NEYYATTINKARA 30-05-2037 0.42

2 R RAJESH THANUR 27-05-2008 27-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2030 0.42

1 BINOOJ S VATAKARA 19-01-2017 23-05-2008 ATTINGAL 0.33

1 AREESH  A R ETTUMANUR 19-01-2017 26-05-2008 ATTINGAL 31-05-2035 0.33

2 SUJITH    S S PATHANAMTHITTA 15-03-2017 03-10-2008 VARKALA 30-04-2035 0.33

1 SHAMMY B S TIRURANGADI 19-02-2017 23-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2030 0.33

1 SARITHA M L KATTAPPANA 23-02-2017 24-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2037 0.25

2 NISHA C THIRUVALLA 02-03-2017 03-10-2008 NEDUMANGAD 31-05-2036 0.25
Mother in law Cancer 

Patient

1 SANDHYA  S S CHENGANNUR 18-02-2017 06-10-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 30-05-2028 0.25

1 SHIJI.M.S NILAMBOOR 28.02.2017 30.08.2008 THIRUVANATHAPURAM 31.05.2026 0.25

1 PRADEEP KUMAR  T KATTAPPANA 20-03-2017 10-03-2030 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-03-2036 0.17

2 PREMNATH  KR KOTHAMANGALAM 02-03-2017 27-11-2003 KOLLAM 31-05-2024 0.17 S C
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THIRUVANANTHAPURAM



1 HARSHID S ALAPPUZHA 20-08-2015 22-11-2004 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2033 12.50

1 T RAJENDRAN PILLAI NEYYATTINKARA 26-07-2016 12-03-2004 KOTTARAKKARA 30-05-2024 12.17

1 RAJEEV KUMAR R KOTTARAKKARA Nov-16 31-01-2003 KOLLAM 31-05-2039 8.25

1 ASLIN DISILVA
THRUVANANTHAPURA

M
24-07-2014 07-02-2008 KOLLAM 28-02-2034 4.33

2 SANTHOSH G
THIRUVANANTHAOURA

M
30-07-2016 06-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2034 4.33

2 PRADEEP  V KOTTAYAM 28-07-2016 06-02-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2031 4.33

1
VINOD 
BALAKRISHNAN

GURUVAYUR 01-07-2015 21-01-2008 KOLLAM 28-02-2033 4.33 SC

1 SUJITH   S S PATHANAMTHITTA 15-03-2017 03-10-2008 VARKALA 30-04-2035 4.17

1 R RAJESH THANUR 25-01-2017 27-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2030 4.08

2 RAJITHA RANI Y WADAKKANCHERY 01-02-2017 23-05-2008 VARKALA 31-05-2039 3.92 S C

1 SUJI S MANNARKAD 12-01-2017 28-08-2008 KOLLAM 31-03-2036 3.83

1 SUNITHA R S KOTTAYAM 22-03-2017 30-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2036 3.67

2 DIVYA KRISHNAN THRISSUR 27-04-2017 22-12-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2042 3.42

1 MADHU  G ANTHUR 02-05-2017 22-12-2008 KOLLAM 30-04-2027 3.42 S C

1 REMADEVI G THODUPUZHA 27-02-2017 26-12-2006 KOTTARAKKARA 31-05-2031 2.08

2 BINOOJ S VATAKARA 19-01-2017 23-05-2008 ATTINGAL 1.58

2 AREESH  A R ETTUMANUR 19-01-2017 26-05-2008 ATTINGAL 31-05-2035 0.33

1
PATHMANABHA 
PILLAI A

KODUVALLY 10-02-2017 04-09-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2022 0.33 Ex-Service Man

2 SARITHA M L KATTAPPANA 23-02-2017 24-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2037 0.33

3 SHAMMY B S TIRURANGADI 19-02-2017 23-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2030 0.33

1 DANYA S CHANDRAN PUNALUR 28-02-2017 04-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2039 0.25

KOLLAM



1
SILI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

SULTHANBATHERY 18-02-2017 08-09-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2036 0.25 S C

2 SANDHYA  S S CHENGANNUR 18-02-2017 06-10-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 30-05-2028 0.25

1 PREMNATH  KR KOTHAMANGALAM 02-03-2017 27-11-2003 KOLLAM 31-05-2024 0.17 S C

2 PRADEEP KUMAR  P KATTAPPANA 20-03-2017 10-03-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-03-2036 0.17

3 JOSEPH T PANDALAM 04-09-2008 PUNALUR 31-05-2027 Incomplete Application

3 RAJEEV R
THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M
16-03-2017 05-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2034

1 V DEEPAN THRIKKARA 23-06-2015 01-04-2003 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2028 6.17

1 PRADEEP  V KOTTAYAM 28-07-2016 06-02-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2031 4.33

3 MADHUGOPAL J IRINJALAKKUDA 27-07-2016 31-01-2003 THIRUVALLA 31-05-2021 3.75

1 SEENA V M KUNNAMKULAM 28-02-2017 10-12-2008 ALUVA 31-05-2030 3.75

1 SHAM KUMAR B A ALAPPUZHA 01-02-2017 28-08-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2030 3.75

2 MADHU  G ANTHUR 02-05-2017 22-12-2008 KOLLAM 30-04-2027 3.42 S C

1 MANOJ KUMAR M MUVATTUPUZHA Jun-15 21-01-2008 PALAKKAD 31-01-2034 3.17

1 MATHEW GEORGE OTTAPPALAM 07-09-2015 05-02-2008 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2026 1.67

1 SAHIR M P MARAD 27-07-2016 04-02-2008 KOCHI 31-01-2031 0.83

1 SUDHEER N D IRINJALAKKUDA 01-02-2017 29-08-2008 KOCHI 31-12-2021 0.83 SC 

1 MADHU R S THRIPUNITHURA 01-03-2017 11-02-2008 THRIPUNITHURA 31-05-2034 0.42

1 SREELINI L KOOTHATTUKULAM 01-02-2017 28-08-2008 ALUVA 31-01-2037 0.33 S C

1 SANIL KUMAR M C PALA 08-02-2017 11-02-2008 KOCHI 31-03-2033 0.25

3 P P SHAJI VAIKOM 01-02-1993 ALAPPUZHA 30-04-2019 Incomplete Application

KOCHI

THRISSUR



1 ANOOP KUMAR T CHAVKKAD 07-09-2015 05-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-05-2035 4.25

1 KARTHIKA C KUNNAMKULAM 25-01-2017 06-03-2008 WADAKKANCHERY 31-03-2035 3.75

1 RAJESH M P PARAPPANANGADI 12-01-2017 11-08-2008 OTTAPPALAM 31-10-2035 3.42

2 MANOJ KUMAR M MUVATTUPUZHA Jun-15 21-01-2008 PALAKKAD 31-01-2034 3.17

1 JAGANNATH P M KOTTAYAM 12-02-2016 06-01-2010 CHAVAKKAD 31-05-2039 1.33

1 MANESH BABU GURUVAYUR 25-07-2016 16-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-05-2036 0.83

2 RAJEEVAN I V THIRUR 02-08-2016 12-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2029 0.83

1 SARITHA  K IRINJALAKKUDA 03-08-2016 15-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-03-2033 0.83 S C

3
POYYARA RAMANAN 
STANLEY

VARKALA 01-08-2016 20-09-1991 IRINJALAKKUDA 28-02-2021 0.67

3 KANNAN V K KODUNGALLUR 16-01-2017 12-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-10-2036 0.42

3 SATHEESH P A KODUNGALLUR 11-02-2008 GURUVAYUR 31-05-2036 S C
Applicatio

n not 

1 RAJESH E K THRISSUR 01-09-2015 24-12-2004 KOZHIKODE 30-05-2030 4.17

1
MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C K

PERINTHALMANNA 16-01-2017 10-03-2008 KONDOTTY 31-05-2039 4.16

2 RAJESH M P PARAPPANANGADI 12-01-2017 11-08-2008 OTTAPPALAM 31-10-2035 3.83

1 E D SHYLESH THALIPARAMBA 27-03-2017 13-10-2008 VATAKARA 30-05-2028 3.58

1 SUNIL KUMAR P PATTAMBI 09-03-2017 03-11-2008 KOZHIKODE 30-06-2031 3.5 S C

1 DAISAN P S VALANCHERI 10-04-2017 22-09-2008 KOZHIKODE 31-03-2036 0.17

1 SUBAIR M K KOYILANDY 29-03-2008 KOZHIKODE 31-03-2036 Incomplete Application

1 P P SURESH BABU MUKKAM 29-09-2016 13-05-1992 MUKKAM Incomplete Application

1 SASI N R MANANTHAVADI 25-09-2008 KOZHIKODE 30-04-2030 Incomplete Application

KOZHIKODE

KANNUR



3 HARI PUTHIYILLATH THALASSERY 24-04-2017 10-02-2009 THALIPARAMBA 31-05-2037 1.08

1 SAJU KUMAR N
THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M
11-08-2014 16-11-2007 NEYYATTINKARA 31-05-2038 4.5

2 PRASANTH R O CHALAKKUDY 01-02-2017 03-09-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2038 3.75

1 SUJA S V ATTINGAL 12-01-2017 04-09-2008 NEYYATTINKARA 30-05-2037 3.67

2 AJI KUMARI  Y HARIPPAD 13-01-2017 26-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 30-05-2027 2.58
Mentally disorderd 

daughter

3 SARITHA M L KATTAPPANA 23-02-2017 24-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2037 0.33

3 PRASANTH R O CHALAKKUDY 01-02-2017 03-09-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2038 3.75

3 SANDHYA  S S CHENGANNUR 18-02-2017 06-10-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 30-05-2028 0.25

1 NISHA C THIRUVALLA 02-03-2017 03-10-2008 NEDUMANGAD 31-05-2036 0.25

3 AREESH  A R ETTUMANUR 19-01-2017 26-05-2008 ATTINGAL 31-05-2035 0.33

2 SHAMMY B S TIRURANGADI 19-02-2017 23-05-2008 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-05-2030 0.33

3 NISHA C THIRUVALLA 02-03-2017 03-10-2008 NEDUMANGAD 31-05-2036 0.25

3 BINOOJ S VATAKARA 19-01-2017 23-05-2008 ATTINGAL 6.5

3 RAJITHA RANI Y WADAKKANCHERY 01-02-2017 23-05-2008 VARKALA 31-05-2039 3.92 S C

3 SUJITH   S S PATHANAMTHITTA 15-03-2017 03-10-2008 VARKALA 30-04-2035 0.33

3
VINOD 
BALAKRISHNAN

GURUVAYUR 01-07-2015 21-05-2008 KOLLAM 28-02-2033 4.33 SC

NEYYATTINKARA

NEDUMANGAD

ATTINGAL

VARKALA

PARAVUR



2 DANYA S CHANDRAN PUNALUR 28-02-2017 04-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2039 0.42

1 T RAJENDRAN PILLAI NEYYATTINKARA 26-07-2016 12-03-2004 KOTTARAKKARA 30-05-2024 12.17

2 REENA I KALAMASSERY 10-04-2017 26-12-2008 KOTTARAKKARA 31-03-2038 3.5

1 RAJEEV R
THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M
16-03-2017 05-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2034 0.17

3 T RAJENDRAN PILLAI NEYYATTINKARA 26-07-2016 12-03-2004 KOTTARAKKARA 30-05-2024 12.17

3 REMADEVI G THODUPUZHA 27-02-2017 26-12-2006 KOTTARAKKARA 31-05-2031 5.5 ICM

2 SUJI S MANNARKAD 12-01-2017 28-08-2008 KOLLAM 31-03-2036 3.83

2 SUMITHA R S KOTTAYAM 22-03-2017 03-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2036 3.67

1 REENA I KALAMASSERY 10-04-2017 26-12-2008 KOTTARAKKARA 31-03-2038 3.5

2 JOSEPH T PANDALAM 04-09-2008 PUNALUR 31-05-2027 Incomplete Application

3 HARSHID S ALAPPUZHA 20-08-2015 22-11-2004 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2033 12.5

2 RAJEEV KUMAR R KOTTARAKKARA 01-11-2016 31-01-2003 KOLLAM 31-05-2039 8.25

3 PRADDEP  V KOTTAYAM 28-07-2016 06-02-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2031 4.33

3 SUJI S MANNARKAD 12-01-2017 28-08-2008 KOLLAM 31-03-2036 3.83

3 SUMITHA R S KOTTAYAM 22-03-2017 03-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2036 3.67

3 DANYA S CHANDRAN PUNALUR 28-02-2017 04-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2039 0.42

3 PREMNATH  KR KOTHAMANGALAM 02-03-2017 27-11-2003 KOLLAM 31-05-2024 0.17 S C

2 MADHUGOPAL J IRINJALAKKUDA 27-07-2016 31-01-2003 THIRUVALLA 31-05-2021 14.33

PATHANAMTHITTA

PUNALUR

KOTTARAKKARA

KARAUNAGAPPALLY



3
PATHMANABHA 
PILLAI A

KODUVALLY 10-02-2017 04-09-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2022 0.33 Ex-Army

RAJEEV R
THIRUVANANTHAPURA

M
16-03-2017 05-09-2008 KOLLAM 31-05-2034 0.17

1 MADHUGOPAL J IRINJALAKKUDA 27-07-2016 31-01-2003 THIRUVALLA 31-05-2021 14.33

3 ANOOP G KRISHNAN ALUVA 13-02-2013 03-02-2003 ADOOR 31-05-2029 9.25

2 REMADEVI G THODUPUZHA 27-02-2017 26-12-2006 KOTTARAKKARA 31-05-2031 5.50

3 SANTHOSH G
THIRUVANANTHAOURA

M
30-07-2016 06-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2034 4.33

3 ANEEZ A SREEKANDAPURAM 08-02-2017 11-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2031 4.33

2 ANEESH C G PIRAVOM 07-02-2017 11-02-2008 KOTTAYAM 31-05-2029 4.25

1 DIVYA KRISHNAN THRISSUR 27-04-2017 22-12-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2042 3.5

2
SILI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

SULTHANBATHERY 18-02-2017 08-09-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2036 3.33 S C

1 SATHEESH  S MUKKAM 30-03-2017 10-03-2008 CHENGANNUR 31-12-2030 3.33

1 ANOOP G KRISHNAN ALUVA 13-02-2013 03-02-2003 ADOOR 31-05-2029 14.25

3 REENA I KALAMASSERY 10-04-2017 26-12-2008 KOTTARAKKARA 31-03-2038 3.5

1 JOSEPH T PANDALAM 04-09-2008 PUNALUR 31-05-2027 Incomplete Application

1 ANEEZ   A SREEKANDAPURAM 08-02-2017 11-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2031 4.33

2 SATHEESH S MUKKAM 30-03-2017 10-03-2008 CHENGANNUR 31-12-2030 0.17

1 P P SHAJI VAIKOM 01-02-1993 ALAPPUZHA 30-04-2019 Incomplete Application

2 P P SHAJI VAIKOM 01-02-1993 ALAPPUZHA 30-04-2019 Incomplete Application

THIRUVALLA

ADOOR

ALAPPUZHA

CHERTHALA



2 HARSHID S ALAPPUZHA 20-08-2015 22-11-2004 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2033 12.50

1 JAYAPRAKASH  J ALAPPUZHA 03-05-2015 31-01-2004 KAYAMKULAM 5.08

2
VINOD 
BALAKRISHNAN

GURUVAYUR 01-07-2015 21-05-2008 KOLLAM 28-02-2033 4.33 SC

3 DIVYA KRISHNAN THRISSUR 27-04-2017 22-12-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2042 3.5

2
PATHMANABHA 
PILLAI A

KODUVALLY 10-02-2017 04-09-2008 ADOOR 31-05-2022 0.33 Ex-Service Man

3 PRADEEP KUMAR  P KATTAPPANA 20-03-2017 10-03-2030 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 31-03-2036 0.17

2 ANOOP G KRISHNAN ALUVA 13-02-2013 03-02-2003 ADOOR 31-05-2029 14.25

1 SANTHOSH G
THIRUVANANTHAOURA

M
30-07-2016 06-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2034 4.33

2 ANEEZ   A SREEKANDAPURAM 08-02-2017 11-02-2008 KARUNAGAPPALLY 31-05-2031 4.33

1 ANEESH C G PIRAVOM 07-02-2017 11-02-2008 KOTTAYAM 31-05-2029 4.25

3 MADHU G ANTHOOR 02-05-2017 22-12-2008 KOLLAM 30-04-2027 3.5

3 SATHEESH S MUKKAM 30-03-2017 10-03-2008 CHENGANNUR 31-12-2030 3.33

1 VISWAM P S PALA 21-11-2004 22-03-2003 PALA 30-04-2030 0

3 ANEESH C G PIRAVOM 07-02-2017 11-02-2008 KOTTAYAM 31-05-2029 4.25

1 UMESHITHA P G THIRUVALLA ERATTUPETTA 0.17

3 GOPAKUMAR K KONDOTTY 28-08-2008 THODUPUZHA 30-07-2030 3.75

2 UMESHITHA P G THIRUVALLA ERATTUPETTA 3.67

KAYAMKULAM

CHENGANNUR

KOTTAYAM

PALA

ERATTUPETTA



1 E K SIVAN KOCHI 07-02-2003 THRIPPUNITHURA 30-04-2023 7.75

1 JWAN D MARY RAMANATTUKARA 23-02-2017 04-04-2008 KATTAPPANA 30/06/2032. 4.17

1 GOPAKUMAR K KONDOTTY 28-08-2008 THODUPUZHA 30-07-2030 3.75

3 MATHEW GEORGE OTTAPPALAM 17-09-2015 28-08-2008 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2026 1.67

3 SUDHEEER N D IRINJALAKKUDA 01-02-2017 29-08-2008 KOCHI 31-12-1921 0.33 S C

3 V DEEPAN THRIKKARA 23-06-2015 01-04-2003 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2028 5.42

2 MATHEW GEORGE OTTAPPALAM 07-09-2015 05-02-2008 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2026 1.67

2 GOPAKUMAR K KONDOTTY 28-08-2008 THODUPUZHA 30-07-2030 3.75

2 SEENA V M KUNNAMKULAM 28-02-2017 10-12-2008 ALUVA 31-05-2030 3.75

2 V    DEEPAN THRIKKARA 23-06-2015 01-04-2003 KALAMASSERY 31-05-2028 5.42

1 PRASANNAN VAIKOM 01-08-2015 06-02-2008 THRIPPUNITHURA 31-05-2033 1.08 S C

2 SUDHEER N D IRINJALAKKUDA 01-02-2017 29-08-2008 KOCHI 31-12-2021 0.33 SC 

1 SREELINI L KOOTHATTUKULAM 01-02-2017 28-08-2008 ALUVA 31-01-2037 0.33 S C

THODUPUZHA

VAIKOM

KATTAPPANA

THRIKKAKARA

MARADU

KALAMASSERY

KOTHAMANGALAM

THRIPPUNITHURA

ALUVA



3 SREELINI L KOOTHATTUKULAM 01-02-2017 28-08-2008 ALUVA 31-01-2037 0.33 S C

2 SEENA V M KUNNAMKULAM 28-02-2017 10-12-2008 ALUVA 31-05-2030 3.75

3 ABEESH K ANTONY ELOOR 01-08-2016 19-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 28-02-2037 0.75

1 KANNAN V K KODUNGALLUR 16-01-2017 12-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-10-2036 0.42

3 IMNA V A THRIPPUNITHURA 05-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-03-2038 0.17

1 IMNA V A THRIPPUNITHURA 05-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-03-2038 2.91

3 DIGI T D MUVATTUPUZHA 27-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2034 2.67

3 RAJEEVAN I V THIRUR 02-08-2016 12-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2029 0.83

2 ABEESH K ANTONY ELOOR 01-08-2016 19-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 28-02-2037 0.75

1
POYYARA RAMANAN 
STANLEY

VARKALA 01-08-2016 20-09-1991 IRINJALAKKUDA 28-02-2021 0.67

2 KANNAN V K KODUNGALLUR 16-01-2017 12-02-2008 THRISSUR 31-10-2036 0.42

2 ASIYA C M THRISSUR 27-07-2016 13-02-2008 KUNNAMKULAM 31-05-2030 0.83

1 SATHEESH P A KODUNGALLUR 11-02-2008 GURUVAYUR 31-05-2036
SC, Incomplete 

Application

3 ASIYA C M THRISSUR 27-07-2016 13-02-2008 KUNNAMKULAM 31-05-2030 0.83

2 DIGI T D MUVATTUPUZHA 27-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2034 0

2 SATHEESH P A KODUNGALLUR 11-02-2008 GURUVAYUR 31-05-2036
SC, Incomplete 

Application

KUNNAMKULAM

MUVATTUPUZHA

CHALAKKUDY

IRINJALAKKUDA

GURUVAYUR

CHAVAKKAD



1 ASIYA C M THRISSUR 27-07-2016 13-02-2008 KUNNAMKULAM 31-05-2030 0.83

2 IMNA V A THRIPPUNITHURA 05-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-03-2038 2.92

1 DIGI T D MUVATTUPUZHA 27-03-2017 29-09-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2034 2.67

1 RAJEEVAN I V THIRUR 02-08-2016 12-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 31-05-2029 0.83

1 ABEESH K ANTONY ELOOR 01-08-2016 19-02-2008 KODUNGALLUR 28-02-2037 0.75

1
POYYARA RAMANAN 
STANLEY

VARKALA 01-08-2016 20-09-1991 IRINJALAKKUDA 28-02-2021 0.67

2 KARTHIKA C KUNNAMKULAM 25-01-2017 06-03-2008 WADAKKANCHERY 31-03-2035 4.17

3 MANOJ KUMAR M MUVATTUPUZHA 26-06-2015 21-01-2008 PALAKKAD 31-01-2034 4.25

1 SREEMATHI  A CHERPPULASSERY 12-01-2017 20-02-2008 PALAKKAD 30-06-2032 0.33

1 SAJESH MON S KANHANGAD Incomplete Application

3 ANIL KUMAR EV PAYYOLI 10-01-2017 04-03-2008 PALAKKAD 31-05-2031 4.25 SC

2 SREEMATHI  A CHERPPULASSERY 12-01-2017 20-02-2008 PALAKKAD 30-06-2032 0.33

3 RENJITH    A SHORNUR 24-07-2016 12-02-2008 VALANCHERY 31-10-2033 3

1 ANIL KUMAR EV PAYYOLI 10-01-2017 04-03-2008 PALAKKAD 31-05-2031 4.25 SC

3 RAJESH M P PARAPPANANGADI 12-01-2017 11-08-2008 OTTAPPALAM 31-10-2035 3.83

KODUNGALLUR

WADAKKANCHERY

PALAKKAD

CHITOOR-THATHAMANGALAM

SHORANUR

OTTAPPALAM

MANNARKAD



1 ANIL KUMAR EV PAYYOLI 10-01-2017 04-03-2008 PALAKKAD 31-05-2031 4.25 SC

2 ABDUL HAMEED K PONNANI 29-06-2015 17-12-2007 NILAMBUR 31-05-2028 4.42 PH

3 SWAMINATHAN M GURUVAYUR 01-05-2015 19-11-2005 NILAMBUR 02-05-2026 2.08

2 P P SURESH BABU MUKKAM 29-09-2016 13-05-1992 MUKKAM Incomplete Application

3 RAFEEK C KANNUR 03-12-2003 PERINTHALMANNA 31-05-2031 5.5

2 RENJITH    A SHORNUR 24-07-2016 12-02-2008 VALANCHERY 31-10-2033 3.42

1 RAFEEK C KANNUR 03-12-2003 PERINTHALMANNA 31-05-2031 5.50

3 ABDUL HAMEED K PONNANI 29-06-2015 17-12-2007 NILAMBUR 31-05-2028 4.42 PH

1 RASHEERUDEEN M KOTTAKKAL 23-07-2016 16-02-2008 PERINTHALMANNA 31-05-2028 4.33

2 SWAMINATHAN M GURUVAYUR 01-05-2015 19-11-2005 NILAMBUR 02-05-2026 2.08

1 RENJITH    A SHORNUR 24-07-2016 12-02-2008 VALANCHERY 31-10-2033 3.42

2
MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C K

PERINTHALMANNA 16-01-2017 10-03-2008 KONDOTTY 31-05-2039 4.17

2 RAFEEK C KANNUR 03-12-2003 PERINTHALMANNA 31-05-2031 5.5

1 ABDUL HAMEED K PONNANI 29-06-2015 17-12-2007 NILAMBUR 31-05-2028 4.42 PH

1 SWAMINATHAN M GURUVAYUR 01-05-2015 19-11-2005 NILAMBUR 02-05-2026 2.08

KONDOTTY

MANJERY

THIRUR

PERINTHALMANNA

VALANCHERY

KOTTAKKAL

NILAMBUR



3
MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C K

PERINTHALMANNA 16-01-2017 10-03-2008 KONDOTTY 31-05-2039 4.17

3 P P SURESH BABU MUKKAM 29-09-2016 13-05-1992 MUKKAM Incomplete Application

2 SASI N R MANANTHAVADI 25-09-2008 KOZHIKODE 30-04-2030 Incomplete Application

3 RAJESH E K THRISSUR 01-09-2015 24-12-2004 KOZHIKODE 30-05-2030 4.17

3 SASI N R MANANTHAVADI 25-09-2008 KOZHIKODE 30-04-2030 Incomplete Application

2 RAJESH E K THRISSUR 01-09-2015 24-12-2004 KOZHIKODE 30-05-2030 4.17

2 HARI PUTHIYILLATH THALASSERY 24-04-2017 10-02-2009 THALIPARAMBA 31-05-2037 6.17

1 HARI PUTHIYILLATH THALASSERY 24-04-2017 10-02-2009 THALIPARAMBA 31-05-2037 0

THALIPARAMBA

PAYYANNUR

sd/-

                                                                    DIRECTOR OF URBAN AFFAIRS

RAMANATTUKARA

KOYILANDY

FEROKE

KODUVALLY


